
      
  

     
 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

        

           

         

         

       

         

       

       

       
   

        

        

        

       

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

       

        

      

       

         

       

        

        

        

       

      

        

     

         

       

 

 

  
 

      
     
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

  
 

 
   

 
 

  
   

 
 

  
 

 
   

 
 

  
   

   

Only complete sites your organisation is Day Night Care Hours Per Patient Day (CHPPD) Day Night 
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KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC EAU 326 - ACUTE INTERNAL MEDICINE 3,595.00 3,452.00 3,127.00 2,630.00 3,287.00 3,317.00 2,883.00 2,599.00 1296 5.2 4.0 9.3 96.0% 84.1% 100.9% 90.1% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 21 - RSU 340 - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 1,784.00 1,776.00 1,087.00 989.00 1,650.00 1,628.00 660.00 607.00 703 4.8 2.3 7.1 99.6% 91.0% 98.7% 92.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 11 110 - TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDICS 1,440.00 1,394.00 1,437.00 1,157.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 726 3.3 3.0 6.2 96.8% 80.5% 100.0% 100.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 12 110 - TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDICS 1,438.00 1,380.00 1,440.00 1,409.00 990.00 990.00 1,320.00 1,221.00 732 3.2 3.6 6.8 96.0% 97.8% 100.0% 92.5% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 14 502 - GYNAECOLOGY 760.00 756.00 773.00 771.00 429.00 429.00 330.00 330.00 286 4.1 3.8 8.0 99.5% 99.7% 100.0% 100.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 14B 110 - TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDICS 948.00 792.00 579.00 514.00 660.00 662.00 330.00 352.00 195 7.5 4.4 11.9 83.5% 88.8% 100.3% 106.7% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 22 301 - GASTROENTEROLOGY 1,441.00 1,444.00 1,414.00 1,364.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 996.00 754 3.2 3.1 6.4 100.2% 96.5% 100.0% 100.6% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 23 320 - CARDIOLOGY 1,801.00 1,787.00 720.00 717.00 1,640.00 1,619.00 330.00 374.00 691 4.9 1.6 6.5 99.2% 99.6% 98.7% 113.3% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC 
Ward 24 320 - CARDIOLOGY 

303 - CLINICAL 
HAEMATOLOGY 

1,440.00 1,404.00 1,440.00 1,315.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 979.00 745 3.2 3.1 6.3 97.5% 91.3% 100.0% 98.9% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 31 100 - GENERAL SURGERY 1,790.00 1,639.00 1,081.00 995.00 1,320.00 1,320.00 990.00 946.00 724 4.1 2.7 6.8 91.6% 92.0% 100.0% 95.6% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 32 300 - GENERAL MEDICINE 1,440.00 1,403.00 1,437.00 1,222.00 990.00 992.00 990.00 1,012.00 739 3.2 3.0 6.3 97.4% 85.0% 100.2% 102.2% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 33 100 - GENERAL SURGERY 1,803.00 1,797.00 879.00 826.00 1,331.00 1,345.00 660.00 552.00 427 7.4 3.2 10.6 99.7% 94.0% 101.1% 83.6% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 34 302 - ENDOCRINOLOGY 1,441.00 1,406.00 1,396.00 1,310.00 979.00 1,001.00 990.00 1,002.00 741 3.2 3.1 6.4 97.6% 93.8% 102.2% 101.2% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 36 300 - GENERAL MEDICINE 2,569.00 2,478.00 2,159.00 2,081.00 2,035.00 2,013.00 1,978.00 1,926.00 1225 3.7 3.3 6.9 96.5% 96.4% 98.9% 97.4% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 41 300 - GENERAL MEDICINE 1,425.00 1,430.00 1,435.00 1,253.00 990.00 982.00 990.00 1,079.00 730 3.3 3.2 6.5 100.4% 87.3% 99.2% 109.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 42 340 - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 1,440.00 1,404.00 1,440.00 1,390.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 1,025.00 726 3.3 3.3 6.6 97.5% 96.5% 100.0% 103.5% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 43 340 - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 1,441.00 1,426.00 1,441.00 1,346.00 990.00 992.00 990.00 979.00 725 3.3 3.2 6.5 99.0% 93.4% 100.2% 98.9% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 44 341 - RESPIRATORY MEDICINE 1,418.00 1,399.00 1,435.00 1,354.00 979.00 992.00 990.00 1,056.00 731 3.3 3.3 6.6 98.7% 94.4% 101.3% 106.7% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 51 430 - GERIATRIC MEDICINE 1,440.00 1,438.00 1,750.00 1,580.00 990.00 990.00 990.00 968.00 737 3.3 3.5 6.8 99.9% 90.3% 100.0% 97.8% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 52 430 - GERIATRIC MEDICINE 1,437.00 1,416.00 1,796.00 1,732.00 979.00 988.00 990.00 1,298.00 740 3.2 4.1 7.3 98.5% 96.4% 100.9% 131.1% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Stroke Unit 328 -STROKE MEDICINE 3,236.00 3,149.00 2,332.00 2,215.00 2,310.00 2,302.00 1,650.00 1,617.00 1082 5.0 3.5 8.6 97.3% 95.0% 99.7% 98.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC CCU 192 - CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 5,087.00 4,232.00 764.00 626.00 4,653.00 3,819.00 660.00 615.00 328 24.5 3.8 28.3 83.2% 81.9% 82.1% 93.2% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC NICU 422 - NEONATOLOGY 1,727.00 1,624.00 380.00 104.00 1,702.00 1,609.00 345.00 253.00 317 10.2 1.1 11.3 94.0% 27.4% 94.5% 73.3% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Ward 25 420 - PAEDIATRICS 2,935.00 2,720.00 1,030.00 924.00 2,070.00 1,876.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 529 8.7 3.7 12.4 92.7% 89.7% 90.6% 100.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Paediatric High Dependency Unit 420 - PAEDIATRICS 353.00 347.00 0.00 0.00 345.00 349.00 0.00 0.00 7 99.4 0.0 99.4 98.3% NA 101.2% NA 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Maternity Ward 501 - OBSTETRICS 1,727.00 1,676.00 0.00 0.00 1,380.00 1,357.00 0.00 0.00 713 4.3 0.0 4.3 97.0% NA 98.3% NA 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Maternity Care Assistants 501 - OBSTETRICS 0.00 0.00 1,740.00 1,507.00 0.00 0.00 1,725.00 1,500.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 NA 86.6% NA 87.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Sherwood Birthing Unit 501 - OBSTETRICS 3,387.00 3,211.00 0.00 0.00 2,795.00 2,685.00 0.00 0.00 319 18.5 0.0 18.5 94.8% NA 96.1% NA 

MANSFIELD COMMUNITY HOSPITAL - RK5BL Lindhurst Ward 430 - GERIATRIC MEDICINE 708.00 1,070.00 1,049.00 1,415.00 660.00 990.00 984.00 1,303.00 635 3.2 4.3 7.5 151.1% 134.9% 150.0% 132.4% 

MANSFIELD COMMUNITY HOSPITAL - RK5BL Oakham Ward 314 - REHABILITATION 1,075.00 1,081.00 1,030.00 1,031.00 990.00 991.00 988.00 977.00 734 2.8 2.7 5.6 100.6% 100.1% 100.1% 98.9% 

MANSFIELD COMMUNITY HOSPITAL - RK5BL Chatsworth 314 - REHABILITATION 708.00 720.00 1,087.00 1,016.00 660.00 660.00 660.00 660.00 488 2.8 3.4 6.3 101.7% 93.5% 100.0% 100.0% 

NEWARK HOSPITAL - RK5HP Sconce Ward 300 - GENERAL MEDICINE 1,427.00 1,418.00 1,437.00 1,380.00 1,320.00 1,320.00 1,320.00 1,298.00 901 3.0 3.0 6.0 99.4% 96.0% 100.0% 98.3% 

NEWARK HOSPITAL - RK5HP Fernwood 314 - REHABILITATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 

KING'S MILL HOSPITAL - RK5BC Overnight Day Case 100 - GENERAL SURGERY 2,149.00 2,184.00 1,454.00 1,247.00 352.00 380.00 187.00 176.00 229 11.2 6.2 17.4 101.6% 85.8% 108.0% 94.1% 

NEWARK HOSPITAL - RK5HP Castle Ward 300 - GENERAL MEDICINE 720.00 721.00 1,080.00 1,063.00 660.00 661.00 990.00 990.00 548 2.5 3.7 6.3 100.1% 98.4% 100.2% 100.0% 

Total 57,530.00 55,574.00 41,649.00 38,483.00 44,096.00 43,219.00 30,915.00 30,715.00 21,203.00 4.7 3.3 7.9 96.6% 92.4% 98.0% 99.4% 
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